Notes: 1) Please order the suitable mating cable separately for M8 plug-in connector type and M12 pigtailed type.
2) Refer to the ‘sensor general catalog 2003-2004’ or the ‘CX-400 series catalog’ for other lineup (thru-beam type and retroreflective type).
Narrow-view type
CX-423
Long sensing range type
CX-422
100 mm
3.937 in

to less time spent in setting up and
maintenance.
ORDER GUIDE
Automatic interference
prevention function
CX-424
SHORT SENSING RANGE • DIFFUSE REFLECTIVE TYPE COMPACT PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSOR
Amplifier Built-in
Narrow-view type
CX-423
Long sensing range type
CX-422
Short sensing
range type
CX-421
Short sensing
range type
CX-421
Short sensing
range type CX-424
70 to 200 mm
2.756 to 7.874 in
800 mm 31.496 in
300 mm 11.811 in
70 to 200 mm
2.756 to 7.874 in
800 mm 31.496 in
300 mm 11.811 in
Conforming to
EMC Directive UL Recognition
Type
Model No. Standard
(Cable length: 2 m 6.562 ft)
0.5 m 1.640 ft cable
length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable
length type
M8 plug-in connector
type (Note 1)
M12 pigtailed
type (Note 1)
• Mating cables
Straight type
Elbow type
For M8 plug-in connector type
CN-24A-C2 (2 m 6.562 ft)
CN-24AL-C2 (2 m 6.562 ft)
CN-24A-C5 (5 m 16.404 ft)
CN-24AL-C5 (5 m 16.404 ft)
For M12 pigtailed type
4-core CN-24-C2 (2 m 6.562 ft)      CN-24-C5 (5 m 16.404 ft)
New 100 mm 3.937 in short sensing-range type
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
All information is subject to change without prior notice.
SPECIFICATIONS SENSING CHARACTERISTICS (TYPICAL)
I/O CIRCUIT AND WIRING DIAGRAMS
100 mm 3.937 in (Note)
Opaque, translucent or transparent object
15 % or less of operation distance
1 mm 0.039 in or less (perpendicular to sensing axis)
12 to 24 V DC�10 %  Ripple P-P 10 % or less
20 mA or less
NPN open-collector transistor
• Maximum sink current: 100 mA
• Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less
(between output and 0 V)
• Residual voltage: 1 V or less (at 100 mA sink current)
0.4 V or less (at 16 mA sink current)
PNP open-collector transistor
• Maximum source current: 100 mA
• Applied voltage: 30 V DC or less